СВОДНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ « ОСЕННИЙ КРОСС»

СРЕДИ УЧАЩИХСЯ 1блока 1 подгруппы.

	Школы


	Девочки

6-9кл

место
	очки
	Мальчики

6-9кл

место
	очки
	Девушки

10-11кл

место
	очки
	Юноши

10-11кл

место
	очки
	Сумма

очков
	место

	СОШ №1
	2


	18
	3
	16
	3
	16
	1
	20
	70
	2

	Гимназия 

№2
	5


	14
	2
	18
	4
	15
	3
	16
	63
	4

	СОШ №3
	4


	15
	4
	15
	5
	14
	5
	14
	58
	5

	СОШ №6
	1


	20
	1
	20
	2
	18
	2
	18
	76
	1

	СОШ №7
	3


	16
	5
	14
	1
	20
	4
	15
	65
	3


